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Thermoplastic straight running chains with rubber inserts
Double hinge
HFL 821 SERIES

HFL 821 K750* internal code G.6.14.110
HFL 821 K1000* internal code G.6.14.120
HFL 821 K1200* internal code G.6.14.130

HFL 821
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown-coloured, with a rubber insert.
• Pins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

PRODUCT CODES

HFL 821 K750*
HFL 821 K1000*
HFL 821 K1200*

190.5
254.0
304.8

2.50
2.95
3.25

CHARACTERISTICS
Weight

kg/m

132.0
195.0
245.0

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
* Size produced only upon request. Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- Standard shipping lengths = 80 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- These chains can be supplied with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work

hardened, highly wear resistant.

TRAVEL

B
(mm)

Width L
(mm)
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Thermoplastic sideflexing chains with rubber inserts
HFL 880 TAB SERIES 

HFL 880 TAB
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown coloured, with a rubber insert.
• Pins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

HFL 880 TAB K325*   internal code G.6.12.041
HFL 880 TAB K450* internal code G.6.12.081

HFL 880 TAB K325*
HFL 880 TAB K450*

CHARACTERISTICS

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
* Size produced only upon request. Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- Standard shipping lengths = 80 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- These chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel, work

hardened, highly wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin.

82.5
114.3

65.0
95.0

0.94
1.08

400
400

R
(mm)

46
46

GC str.
(mm)

44.2
44.2

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

PRODUCT CODES

TRAVEL

B
(mm)

Width L
(mm)
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HFL 882 TAB K1000*
HFL 882 TAB K1200*

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
* Size produced only upon request. Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- Standard shipping lengths = 80 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- These chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel,

work hardened, highly wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin.

254.0
304.8

195.0
246.0

2.87
3.41

610
610

60
60

58
58

HFL 880 BO
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown-coloured, with a rubber

insert.
• Pins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

HFL 880 BO K325* internal code G.6.19.040

HFL 880 BO K325*

CHARACTERISTICS

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
* Size produced only upon request. Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- Standard shipping lengths = 80 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- These chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel,

work hardened, highly wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin.

82.5 65.0 0.96

Width L
(mm)

190

R
(mm)

46

GC st.
(mm)

44.2

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight 
  kg/m

PRODUCT CODES

HFL 878 BO
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown-coloured, with a rubber

insert.
• Pins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

HFL 878 BO K325* internal code G.6.17.041
HFL 878 BO K450*   internal code G.6.17.081

HFL 878 BO K325*
HFL 878 BO K450*

CHARACTERISTICS

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
* Size produced only upon request. Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- Standard shipping lengths = 80 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.
- These chains can be supplied either with pins in austenitic stainless steel,

work hardened, highly wear resistant, or with pins in thermoplastic resin.

82.5
114.3

71.0
102.0

1.08
1.20

Width L
(mm)

190
190

R
(mm)

46
46

GC st.
(mm)

44.2
44.2

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight 
  kg/m

PRODUCT CODES

HFL 882 TAB K1000* internal code G.6.15.121
HFL 882 TAB K1200* internal code G.6.15.131

HFL 882 TAB K750*

CHARACTERISTICS

190.5 132.0 2.43

Width L
(mm)

B
(mm)

B
(mm)

B
(mm)

610

R
(mm)

60

GC st.
(mm)

58

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight 
  kg/m

HFL 882 TAB
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown-coloured, with a rubber

insert.
• Pins in special chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

HFL 882 TAB K750* internal code G.6.15.111
PRODUCT CODES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL
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1873 Sideflexing chains with thermoplastic top plates
and rubber inserts
HFL 1873 TAB SERIES

HFL 1873 TAB
HIGH FRICTION LINK
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, light brown-coloured, with a rubber insert.
• Base roller chain, 19.05 mm - 3/4” pitch.

PRODUCT CODES

- Inserts: rubber 60 shore A (grey).
- Standard shipping lengths = 160 pitches = 10 feet = 3,048 metres.
- Special configurations of distance between inserts are available upon request.

Delivery conditions and terms to be agreed.

PRODUCT CODES

 TRAVEL

HFL 1873 TAB K750   steel internal code G.1873.AC.111

CHARACTERISTICS
Width L
(mm)

R
(mm)

GC st.
(mm)

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

R
(mm)

GC st.
(mm)

GC sid.
(mm)

HFL 1873 TAB K1000   steel internal code G.1873.AC.121
HFL 1873 TAB K1200   steel internal code G.1873.AC.131

HFL 1873 TAB SS K750 stainless steel internal code G.1873.AS.111

CHARACTERISTICS
Width L
(mm)

B
(mm)

B
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

HFL 1873 TAB SS K1000 stainless steel internal code G.1873.AS.121
HFL 1873 TAB SS K1200 stainless steel internal code G.1873.AS.131

HFL 1873 TAB K750 190.5 3.10457 33.3 34.6 132.0
HFL 1873 TAB K1000
HFL 1873 TAB K1200

254.0
304.8

3.40
3.60

457
457

33.3
33.3

34.6
34.6

195.0
245.0

HFL 1873 TAB SS K750 190.5 3.10457 33.3 34.6 132.0
HFL 1873 TAB SS K1000
HFL 1873 TAB SS K1200

254.0
304.8

3.40
3.60

457
457

33.3
33.3

34.6
34.6

195.0
245.0
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Biplanar thermoplastic chains

1700
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN

1700 / 1700 TAB SERIES

• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

WLF 1700 white colour internal code 1700.WA

WLF 1700 white colour

CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT CODES

1.26140

Radius R
(mm)

58

GC st.
(mm)

58

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

LFA 1700 TAB  light brown colour

- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

1.30140 58 58

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

WLF 1700 TAB

  WLF 1700

LFA 1700  light brown colour

- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

1.26140 58 58

WLF 1700 TAB white colour

CHARACTERISTICS

1.30140

Raggio R
(mm)

58

GC st.
(mm)

58

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

LFA 1700 light brown colour internal code 1700.LFA

1700 TAB
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

WLF 1700 TAB white colour internal code 1700TAB.WA
PRODUCT CODES

LFA 1700 TAB light brown colour internal code 1700TAB.LFA
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8

50

25

39

8

50

25

3,9

8

GC

R

53
,3 55 66
,7

19

R
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WLF 1701 TAB
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, white-coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high

resistance.

WLF 1701 TAB internal code 1701.TAB.WA

WLF 1701 TAB

CHARACTERISTICS

* If R > 500, GC = 55
- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

1.50150

Radius R
(mm)

57.5

GC st.
(mm)

56.0

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

WLF 1701   internal code 1701.WA

WLF 1701

CHARACTERISTICS

- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

1.50150

Radius R
(mm)

62

GC st.
(mm)

60.3

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

Biplanar thermoplastic chains

WLF 1701
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, white-coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high

resistance.

TRAVEL

TRAVEL
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Rd min. = 50

GC

12
,7

R

53
,2

4,8

50 82°

25

R

G

50

53
,3

25

8 4

WLF 1702
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, white-coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high

resistance.

WLF 1702 internal code 1702.WA

WLF 1702

CHARACTERISTICS

- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

1.43140

Radius R
(mm)

59.5

GC st.
(mm)

56.8

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

Biplanar thermoplastic chains

TRAVEL

Curve

Straight

WLF 1703
LOW FRICTION ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating low friction acetal resin, white-coloured.
• The open design ensures optimum cleaning possibilities.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high

resistance.

WLF 1703 internal code 1703.WA

WLF 1703

CHARACTERISTICS

- Standard shipping lengths = 122 pitches = 20 feet = 6,10 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

1.43150

Radius R
(mm)

58.7

GC st.
(mm)

56.9

GC sid.
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

TRAVEL
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R=
600

mm

R= 600 mm
R= 600 mm

R=
600

mm

H
B

H
B

J

G

Case conveyor chains
D 600 / D 600 C SERIES

D 600 - D 600 TAB
ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, white-coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

D 600 internal code 600.D
D 600 TAB internal code 600.TAB.D

D 600
D 600 TAB

11.0
11.0

CHARACTERISTICS
Diam. E

(mm)

43
43

L
(mm)

63.5
63.5

Pitch
(mm)

H
(mm)

J
(mm)

G
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

B
(mm)

- Standard shipping lengths 96 pitches = 20 feet = 6,096 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

D 600 C - D 600 TAB C
ACETAL RESIN 

D 600 C - D 600 TAB C

• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, white-coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

D 600 C internal code 600.D.C
D 600 TAB C internal code 600.TAB.D.C

D 600 C
D 600 TAB C

11.0
11.0

CHARACTERISTICS
Diam. E

(mm)

43
43

L
(mm)

63.5
63.5

Pitch
(mm)

H
(mm)

J
(mm)

G
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

B
(mm)

- Standard shipping lengths 96 pitches = 20 feet = 6,096 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

D 600 - D 600 TAB

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL TRAVEL

1.4428.5
28.5

-
54

-18.0
18.0 1.49

1.42
1.55

28.5
28.5

-
54

-18.0
18.0

14

14



50

H H

J

R= 660 mm

R= 660 mm

G
D 1400 - D 1400 TAB

D 1400 SERIES

D 1400 - D 1400 TAB
ACETAL RESIN
• Plates in self-lubricating acetal resin, white coloured.
• Pins in austenitic chrome-nickel stainless steel, work hardened for high resistance.

D 1400 internal code 1400.D
D 1400 TAB internal code 1400.TAB.D

CHARACTERISTICS
Diam. E

(mm)
L

(mm)
Pitch P
(mm)

H
(mm)

J
(mm)

G
(mm)

Weight
kg/m

- Standard shipping lengths 74 pitches = 20 feet = 6,105 metres.

PRODUCT CODES

Case conveyor chains

TRAVEL TRAVEL

D 1400
D 1400 TAB

9.5
9.5

1.44
2.26

50
50

82.5
82.5

38.5
38.5

-
66.0

-
19.25
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CHEMICAL AGENT

Acetic acid
Acetone
Aluminium chloride
Ammonia
Ammonium chloride
Amyl alcohol
Aniline
Beer
Benzene
Benzoic acid
Benzol
Boric acid
Brine
Butter
Butyl alcohol
Butyric acid
Calcium chloride
Carbon disulphide
Carbon tetrachloride
Cheese
Chlorine water
Chloroform
Citric acid
Copper sulphate
Diet oil
Diet fat
Distilled water
Ethyl acetate
Ethyl alcohol
Ethyl chloride
Ethyl ether
Flax oil
Formaldehyde
Formic acid
Freon 12
Fresh water
Fruit juice
Gasoline
Glycerine
Hydrochloric acid
Hydrofluoric acid
Hydrogen peroxide
Iodine
Iron chloride
Lactid acid
Magnesium chloride
Mercury
Methyl alcohol
Methylene chloride
Milk
Nitric acid
Oil
Oil ether
Oleic acid
Paraffin
Phenol
Phosphoric acid
Potassium hydroxine
Sea water
Silicone oil
Silver nitrate
Soapy water
Sodium carbonate
Sodium chloride
Sodium hydroxine
Sodium hypochlorite
Sodium silicate
Sodium sulphate
Soft drinks
Suds
Sulfuric acid
Tartaric acid
Tetrarline
Tincture of iodine
Transformer oil
Trichlorethylene
Turpentine
Vegetable juice
Vegetable oil
Vinegar
Whiskey
Wine
Xilol
Zinc chloride

ACETAL
RESIN
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A

D

E

C

B

F

G

H

I

L
M

N
O

P

S

T

V

W

X
Z

Plastic corrosion resistance table
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Legend
o = Little resistance, not recommended

= Good resistance, it can be used
= Average resistance•

••

POLYAMIDE
COMPOSITE

WRX
o



52graphic project: signal lost / london

MAGRIS s.r.l.
via Vanizza 10 (z.i. Sarano) 31025 S. Lucia di Piave TV - Italy
tel +39 0438 460226 / fax +39 0438 701843
e-mail magris@magris.com
www.magris.com








